Contract Data (Particular Conditions - Part A) take precedence over the 

Special Provisions (Particular Conditions - Part B). 

CONTRACT DATA 

Sr. 

#  

Description  Clause  

Conditions 

of Contract  

Explanation  

1 
Defects Notification period 

1.1.27 
365 (Three hundred sixty-five days) 

2.  

Employer’s  name  

and address  
1.1.31  

Institute of Business Administration IBA Karachi 

IBA Main Campus University of Karachi Enclave 

Karachi UAN :111-422-422 www.iba.edu.pk 

E-mail:info@iba.edu.pk  

3.  Engineer’s name and address 1.1.35  Project Department IBA Main Campus Karachi